
LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 

Boys Tennis Schedule 

2024 

 

Day Date Team Place Time Bus 
Thur. Feb. 29 Live Oak Live Oak 3:30  Van 

Tues. Mar 5 Willows Las Plumas 3:30  

Thur. Mar. 7 Corning Corning 3:30  Van 

Tues. Mar. 12 Orland Las Plumas 3:30   

Thur. Mar. 14 Oroville Oroville 3:30   

Tue. Mar. 19 Gridley Las Plumas 3:30   

Thurs.  Mar. 21 Paradise Adventist Las Plumas 3:30  

Tues. Mar. 26 Corning Las Plumas 3:30   

Thur. Mar. 28 Orland Orland 3:30  Van 

Tues. Apr. 9 Oroville Las Plumas 3:30  

Wed. Mar. 10 Orland Las Plumas 3:30   

Thurs. Apr. 11 Gridley Gridley 3:30  Van 

Tues. Apr 16 Paradise Adventist Las Plumas 3:30  

Fri –Sat Apr 19 ,20 BVL Individual Tournament Orland 9:00 am Van 

Thu, Tue 
Wed 

Apr 18, 23 
May 1 

Team Playoffs TBA TBA Van 

Sat, Mon,  
Tue 

May 4, 6 & 7 Section Individual Playoffs TBA TBA Van 

 
 

VARSITY COACH:  Jessica Coon PRINCIPAL: Karen Villalobos 

 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Allie Bruce 

 abruce@ouhsd.org   (530) 538-2310 ext- 2419 

  

 SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   

 SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 

 

mailto:abruce@ouhsd.org

